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BIDDER LIST FOR USAASA-TMC-01-2025-26 

 

BIDDER LIST EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON 
1. EI MIKHO TRAVEL AND TOURS Admin@eltraveltours.co.za 

 
El-Khodir Adeoye 

2. PHUMI MALANGU TOURS Phumi@blissdayspa.co.za 
 

Phumzile Mahlangu 

3. GLODIN HOLDINGS Corporate@glodin.co.za Baloyimusa662@gmail.
com 
 

4. UNIQUEDELYNE TRAVEL AGENCY (PTY) LTD Uniquedelyletravel@gmail.com 
 

Magdeline Mohotsi 

5. OLEBELO TRAVEL Bids@olebelotravel.co.za 
 

Ntombezihle Dlamini 

6. WINGS NALEDI TRAVEL MANAGEMENT  Bids@wings.travel 
 

NonkyMhlanga 

7. RAYTOO (Pty) Ltd Kedimalapane@gmail.com 
 

Kedibone Malapane 

8. HAMBA UMHLABA TRAVEL Rfq@hambaumhlaba.com 
 

Rachel Phiri 

9. KHUMZI INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD T/A KHUMZI 
TRAVEL 

Tenders@khumzi.co.za 
 

Sakie Magele 

10. SATGURU CORPORATE TRAVEL (PTY) LTD Gm.jnb@satguru.com 
 

Jayshree Kalayan 

11. MUNGHANA LEISURE AND TOURISM (PTY) 
LTD 

Michaelm@munganatravel.co.za 
 

Motsohi Nthabeleng 

12. IMAGE TRAVEL AND TOURS Info@imagetravel.co.za 
 

Fatima Ally 

13. BLUBERRY TRAVEL (PTY) LTD Ywadhwani@blueberry-travel.com 
 

Yash Wadhwani 

14. CITY OF CHOICE TRAVEL Quotes@coctravel.co.za 
 

Guru Roopai 
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15. MAPHUNGUBYE TRAVELLING AGENCY Info@maphungubyetravel.co.za 
 

Debora Nkuna 

16. TRAVEL WITH FLAIR (PTY) LTD Info@twf.co.za 
 

Annchen Nel 

17. BETEC Tshepo@betec.co.za 
 

Tshepho Motshumi 

18. TRAVEL AND TOURS (PTY) LTD Info@travelandtours.co.za 
 

Evanee Naidoo 

19. TOURVEST TRAVEL SERVICES A DIVISION OF 
TOURVEST HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 

Waynem@travelit.co.za 
 

Aneldia Liebenberg 

20. FCTG CORPORATE T/A CORPORATE 
TRAVELLER 

Jo-anne.preston@fcmtravel.co.za 
 

Jo-Anne Preston 
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